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N° Pilote Copilote Voiture Groupe Classe
0B BOREAU Eric BOREAU Stephanie BMW M3
0C MARTIN Johnny JAUVAT Julie Honda CIVIC VTEC
1 HERNANDEZ Nicolas RAGEAU Romain Skoda FABIA FRC2 R5/Rally2
2 DE SOUSA Cedric BONNERIS Nicolas Volkswagen POLO FRC2 R5/Rally2
3 LONGEPE Bruno BESSON Laurine Volkswagen POLO FRC2 R5/Rally2
4 ORENS Jonathan MERCIERE Isabelle Huyndai 120 FRC2 R5/Rally2
5 LAUSSEL David LAUSSEL Claudie Peugeot 208 T16 FRC2 R5/Rally2
6 SORIN Marvin MOINET Karine Alpine FRGT RGT/FRGT
7 DE SOUSA Arthur LANGLOIS Baptiste Alpine FRGT RGT/FRGT
8 THIBAUDEAU Jimmy PILET Dimitri Porsche 997 GT3 FRGT GT+
9 JOSEPH Maxime BANCE Antoine Porsche 997 GT+ FRGT GT+
10 BURAN Romain GILET Nicolas Renault CLIO MAXI FRallyNat F214
11 ETIE Laurent ETIE Florine Peugeot 306 S16 FRallyNat F214
12 BARBIER Christophe GOSSE Cyril Renault CLIO MAXI FRallyNat F214
14 CHOLLET Patrick GROUSSET Loan Peugeot 206 FRallyNat F214
15 CORNUAUD Nicolas ROUX Clarisse Citroén XSARA FRallyNat F214
16 DEVAUX Laurent DEVAUX Nicolas Peugeot 205 FRallyNat F214
17 GIANNINI David GIANNINI Louise Renault Clio FRC5 Rally5
18 GONET Charles COMBE Jean Francois Peugeot 306 XSI FRallyNat F214
19 GROUSSET Steve MEGRIER Sebastien Peugeot 206 FRallyNat F214
20 BRILLAUD Aurelien BRILLAUD Julie Mitsubishi LANCER EVO 9 FRallyNat A8
21 LIZOT Olivier LIZOT Aurore Subaru IMPREAZA FRallyNat A8
22 APPERCE Jeremy JOUSSEMET Alexandre Renault MEGANE 3 RS FRallyNat N4
23 COUSSOT Joffrey EXPOSITO Jeremy Renault MEGANE FRallyNat N4
24 PERROCHEAU Bertrand DUPE Yann Renault SUPER 5GT TURBO FRallyNat N4
25 LEBLUT Guillaume RATEAU Flavien Mitsubishi LANCER EVO X FRallyNat R4
26 BORDAGARAY Thomas LOISEAU ANTOINE Renault CLIO 5 RS LINE FRC4 Rally4
27 PHELIPPEAU Pascal PHELIPPEAU Floriane Renault CLIO 5 FRC4 Rally4
28 LANDAIS Thierry MALLET Theo Renault CLIO 5 FRC4 Rally4
29 GALIN Romain FRANCESCHI Dany Renault CLIO 5 FRC4 Rally4
30 DEMIER Stephane MATUCHET Nicolas Renault CLIO 5 FRC4 Rally4
31 LE GOUELLEC Romain GAUDIN Anthony Renault CLIO 3RS FRC4 R3
32 LEZEAU Romuald REAULT Vincent Renault CLIO 3 FRC4 R3
33 DE SOUSA Alexandre PINAUD Sebastien Renault CLIO 4 FRC4 R3
34 ARDOUIN Kevin DEFOIN Alizee BMW E30 FRallyNat F2014
35 DECOIN Pascal HERVE Mathieu Citroen Saxo FRC4 A6
36 JAUNAS Florent MOUNIER JAUNAS Quentin Citroén SAXO KIT CAR FRC4 A6K
37 PASSETEMPS Samuel FRAIGNE Melvin Renault CLIO SUPER 1600 FRC4 A6K
38 DEFAUX David BARON Aurelien Subaru Impreza STI 7 FRallyNat N4
39 FOUQUET Romain DUCROIX Benoit Citroén C2 FRC4 A6K
40 BOUCHET Thomas BOUCHET Romain Citroén C2 VTS FRC4 A6K
41 PINIER Sebastien PINIER Maxence Peugeot 206 FRC4 A6K
42 FAUSSABRY Anthony TOUVRON Anais Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2
43 GUILLE Damien GUILLE Evann Peugeot 208 VTI FRC4 R2
44 LEGAY JULIEN LEGAY Amelie Renault TWINGO FRC4 R2
45 LURGO Mathieu JEAN Theo Renault TWIGO RS FRC4 R2
46 ROLLIER Samuel COQUET Sony Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2
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Pilote
QUETIER Nicolas
HURTAUD Dimitry
LECOMTE Jerome
MULON Thibault
GUYOT Cyril
GUENEC Romain
PINOT Corentin
MAINGRAUD Maxime
PALLU Theo
DESLANDES Gaetan
SARCY Benjamin
ROUSSEAU Jean-Philippe
LE CADRE Sebastien
LEGRAND Thierry
MARTIN Christophe
NEMPONT Stephane
PIAZZA Jean-Philippe
LANTHEAUME Sebastien
QUETIER Louis
GUILLON Florian
GSCHWINDEMANN Teva
BRUGIER Nicolas
CHAPEAU Olivier
BRARD Pierre
CHENE Louis
HURTAUD Kevin
NEMPONT Jimmy
PATRY Samuel
GODEAU Patrice
BOUDEAU Remi
BARON Michael
CHARRON Benoit
PENCOLE Xavier
PEYRAUD Laurent
BONNIN Guillaume
DECOU Christopher
BARON Jonathan
GUIBERT Axel
NAUD Stephane
PINA Sylvain
PRINCET Sebastien
BARBIER - -RIZZ| Benoit
FAVRE Jerome
CHERAUD Kevin
CROUAIL Aurelien
DORINET Cyril
FRAGNAUD Emmanuel
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Copilote
VERNOUX Maxime
TURPAIN Gregory
SIMONNET Aurore
PALOMBI Laura
SAUVAITRE Emilie
RICOU Brice
PINOT Laurent
LEFEBVRE Morgan
PALLU Fabienne
SIMONNET Christian
DAVID Dylan
ROUSSEAU Fernande
LE CADRE Christelle
LIARD Angelique
GRASSIOT Angelique
NEMPONT Cloe
RAMBAUD Bryan
ROBIN Joackim
LEBLANC Alexandre
CADILLON Laura
BONNEGARDE Theo
HERVIEU Mickael
LASSERRE Guillaume
SIVADIER Alexandre
AMIAUD Dorian
HURTAUD Lenny
LABRUYERE Marine
MARECHAL Valentin
CASTRO Nicolas
BOUDEAU Philippe
DERNET Manon
HUESCA Romain
ROSSIGNOL Audrey
DUVERGNE Jeremy
PALLARO Claire
CHAIGNEAU Dorian
MOINE Romuald
MURZEAU Mickael
PROUST NAUD Amelia
PINA Ludovic
PISANI BRUNO
BENETEAUD Paul
FAVRE Olivier
NAVARRO Florian
JOGUET Maxime
LAPEYRONNIE Florian
MARTINET Laurent

Voiture
Citroén SAXO
Citroén Saxo vts
Peugeot 106 RALLYE
Peugeot 206 LENY
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén C2 EVO
Renault TWINGO
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén C2
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén SAXO
Renault CLIO WILLIAMS
Renault CLIO WILLIAMS
Peugeot 107
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault CLIO 3
Peugeot 206rc
Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI
Renault Clio
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault CLIO RS
Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI
Renault CLIO RS
Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI
Renault CLIO 2 RS
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault CLIO 2 RS
Renault CLIO RS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén SAXO VTS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén SAXO VTS
Citroén SAXO VTS
Renault CLIO DTM
Renault CLIO
Renault CLIO RS LINE
Renault CLIO
Renault Clio 5
Renault CLIO RALLY V
Renault CLIO RS LINE
Opel ADAM CUP
Peugeot 106
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205 RALLYE
Citroén AX
Peugeot 205 RALLYE
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Groupe
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRallyNat
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
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Classe
A6
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
N2Série
F213
F213
F213
F213
A7
A7
F211
A7
R3
A7
N3
Rally5
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
F214
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5
FR2
A5K
N2
F212
F212
F212
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N° Pilote Copilote Voiture Groupe Classe
94 GRENON Jeremy COUDERT Mathieu Peugeot 205 FRC5 F212
95 NEZ Gaetan GARANDEAU Florian Peugeot 106 FRC5 F212
96 GASSUAU Arnaud FAYOLLE Alizee Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5 A5
97 GOUINEAU Emeric BONNEAUD Loic Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5 A5
98 GUILLOT Teddy MILZA CORENTIN Peugeot 106 xsi FRC5 A5
99 RENARD Christophe RENARD Jeremy Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5 A5
100 ETIE Baptiste RUPPIN Remi Peugeot 205 RALLYE FRC5 A5
101 BAILLOUX Stephane BAILLOUX Mathis Peugeot 106 RALLYE FRC5 A5
102 LE CADRE Alexis BAUWENS Lea Renault TWINGO RS FRC5 R1
103 TERRASSIER Julien COUTURIER Julien Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5 N2
104 PIERRE Franck PICOULET Camille Honda CIVIC FRC5 N2
105 PAWLAK Theo PAWLAK Sébastien Citroén saxo FRC5 N2
106 GRASSIOT Steven LIPINSKI Johan Citroén SAXO VTS FRC5 N2
107  GAILLARD Loic CHABOT Julie Citroén SAXO VTS FRC5 N2
108 DANGEARD Romain PETORIN Christopher Citroén SAXO VTS FRC5 N2
109 CONDAMINAS Adrien METIE Alex Citroén SAXO VTS FRC5 N2
110 CHEBAUT Valentin GAY Remy Citroén saxo vts FRC5 N2
111  CAIRAULT Romain CAIRAULT Dylan Citroén Saxo vts FRC5 N2
112  BILLONNEAU David BILLONNEAU Julie Citroén SAXO FRC5 N2
113 LLEU Anthony BROSSARD Mathilde Honda CIVIC FRC5 N2
114 PERRINAUD Benjamin PERRINAUD Maeva Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5 N1
115 JEANNEAU Baptiste RICHARD Matteo Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5 N1
116  GUINOT Mickael JEANNEAU Gregory Peugeot 106 RALLYE FRC5 N1
117 LAPEYRONNIE Fabien DELAGE Killian Peugeot 206 XS FRC5 N2Série
118 OZER Sylvaine OZER Elodie Peugeot 206 N2S FRC5 N2Série
119 DELON Thomas DELON Benoit 306 S16 FRallyNat F214
120 GLOBEZ Denis BOUTEAU DAVID Peugeot 106 XSI FRC5 A5
121  DOYEN Benoit LABARUSSIAS Franck Renault CLIO R3 FRC4 R3
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